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Policy No.(2)

GDI/HOS/12/2017/CPM/P/0001
GDI/BBA/07/2018/BPV/P/0006
GDI/KLN/12/2018/CPM/P/0001
GDI/PBD/10/2019/EAR/P/0002
GDI/MKH/07/2020/MBD/P/0004
GDI/KLN/12/2020/CPM/P/0001

Policy Issuance
Date (3)

14/02/2018
19/10/2016
16/05/2016
16/10/2019
23/07/2020
24/12/2020

ENG Outstanding

Date of

(4)
26/02/2018
09/08/2018
24/03/2019
21/10/2020
15/07/2021
26/08/2021

Estimated Loss
Intimation Amount (Gross)

from intimation
(®) (6)
2,000,000 Near about 4 years
150,000 Near about 4 years
2,000,000 Near about 3 years
7,000,000 Near about 1 year
1,500,000 Near about 10 months
20,000,000 Near about 09 months
25,650,000

Total day of unsettlement

Reason for not payment

U]

Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents
Lack of Papers/Documents



