ENG Outstanding

Sl No. (1)	Policy No.(2)	Policy Issuance Date (3)	Date of Intimation (4)	Estimated Loss Amount (Gross) (5)	Total day of unsettlement from intimation (6)	Reason for not payment (7)
1	GDI/HOS/12/2017/CPM/P/0001	14/02/2018	26/02/2018	2,000,000	Near about 4 years	Lack of Papers/Documents
2	GDI/BBA/07/2018/BPV/P/0006	19/10/2016	09/08/2018	150,000	Near about 4 years	Lack of Papers/Documents
3	GDI/KLN/12/2018/CPM/P/0001	16/05/2016	24/03/2019	2,000,000	Near about 3 years	Lack of Papers/Documents
4	GDI/PBD/10/2019/EAR/P/0002	16/10/2019	21/10/2020	7,000,000	Near about 1 year	Lack of Papers/Documents
5	GDI/MKH/07/2020/MBD/P/0004	23/07/2020	15/07/2021	1,500,000	Near about 10 months	Lack of Papers/Documents
6	GDI/KLN/12/2020/CPM/P/0001	24/12/2020	26/08/2021	20,000,000	Near about 09 months	Lack of Papers/Documents
				25,650,000		